
P & C Meeting: 6:30 pm Mon October 16
Choral Festival Show Night: Tues October 24
Stage 3 Disco: 6:15 - 7.15 pm Wed November 1
Stage 2 Disco:  5:00 - 6:00 pm Wed November 1
K-2  Disco: 3:30 - 4:30  pm Wed November 1
Grandparents/Friends' Day: 1 pm Frid November 10
P & C Meeting: 6:30 pm Mon November 20
Schools Spectacular: November 22/23/24
Year 6 Mini Fete: Frid December 1
Stage 3 Presentation Day: 9:30 am Tues December 5
Stage 2 Presentation Day: 9:30 am Thurs December 7
Stage 1 Presentation Day:  11:40 am Wed December 6
Kindergarten Presentation Day: 9:30 am Wed December 6
Yr 6 Farewell:Tues December 12
Year 6 Graduation: Thurs December 14
K-4 Fun Day: Frid December 15
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Check Facebook or the school
newsletter on our website for

more information.

Early Birds Program for Kindergarten 2024
Wed 1 Nov
Wed 8 Nov

Wed 15 Nov (uniforms)
Wed 22 Nov


